[IT Campus School & Jr. College
[ Semester Exam (AY.-2024-2025)

STD. IX
“or. | Date & pay Subject Marks | Time
No. Day
1. |03.03.2025| Monday English 80 | 3hrs.
2. | 04.03.2025| Tuesday | Maths-1I(Algebra) | 40 | 2hrs.
3. |05.03.2025 | Wednesday Hindi 80 3 hrs.
4, |06.03.2025 | Thursday Social Science - | 40 2 hrs.
5. 107.03.2025 Friday Science - | 40 2 hrs.
6. |11.03.2025| Tuesday Science - II 40 2 hrs.
7. 112.03.2025 | Wednesday Mpaer I 40 2 hrs.
(Geometry)
8. |13.03.2025| Thursday Social Science - II 40 2 hrs.
9. |18.03.2025| Tuesday Marathi 80 | 3hrs.
Note:- Reporting Time : 7.30 a.m
Exam Time : 8.00 am - 10.00am / 11.00 am
ORAL / PRACTICAL
Sr. | Date & .
No. |  Day Day Subject Time
1. 119.03.2025 | Wednesday Mach:tSST / 08:00 am onwards
2. |20.03.2025 | Thursday | Cn8lish/ _
HESCay: Sl athi 08:00 am onwards
3. 121032025 |  Friday Science / Hindi | 08:00 am onwards
| % |24032025| Monday WS /DS/PT | 08:00 am onwards |




